read with rule 3 of the Sacurity Interest [Enforcemant) Rutes, 2002 issued a demand notice 

dted 02.08.2024 calling upon the borawer Mrs. Kalpana Amarbhai Patel {Borrowes| & 
Mir. Amarbhai Bharatbshai Patel [Co-Borrower) to repay the emaunt mentioned in the 

nofice beng Rs, 10,53,644.44 (Rupees Ten Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred 
Forty Four and Forty Four Paisa Only) + Interest weed, 01.08.2024 + Legal & other 

axprnses within G0 days fam the date of recept af the saed notice. 
The Borrvers having faded to repay the amaunt, natice is hereby gven 1o the 

Eorrowvars and the pulilic m ganaral that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Paszession

[...]

12:00 Pm To 1:00 Pm Wit Unlmfed Extengon Ot5 Minutes 
+ Legal & other expenses rein balows i exercese of pewers conferred on himyher undes section 13 (4) of the swd Act Exceptional andlor Extracrdinary items) A5.76 | 17263 (263.11) Reserve Price Rs.21,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Only) 

The Borrowear's attention is invited o provizsions of sub-section () of sectian 13 of the | read with Ruls 8 of the said ules pn 05/02/2025, 3 | Met Profil for the perind before Tax, (after Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs.2,10,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh Ten Thousand Only) 
Act, inrespect of fime avedable, toredeem the secured assets | The Borrowers/Guarsntorsin particular and the public m general w5 hereby coutaned not to Excepiional andlor E_xlraa!dinary Hems) 4576 | 17263 (263.11) Last Date For Submission Of EMD With KYC | 17.03.2025UP TO 6:00 PM.

[...]

mantionad hesaunder lo Unicn Bank of India-fram tha uslw« mentianed Borrowers) & Guaranior|s). Tha Resarve Price and the Eames| Maney Depasit ana 
aisn mentioned hereunder, 

DATE AND TIME OF E-AUCTION : 28.02.2025 (FRIDAY) FROM 12:00 P.M. TO 05:00 P.M. 

Amount due 
Rs. 11,57,506.32 {Rupees Eleven Lacs Fifty Seven Thousand Five hundred Six & Thirly 

P8 No 270, Khada, Gardh Road, Ahmedabag-280001, Mir. Nileshkumar Indramehan Mittal (Guarantor), two paisa only) as on 31.08.2019 alongwith unrecoverad interest as reversed [if any} and 
Contact Persan : Mr. Krapal singh, Mobile No. BE9E443481 Mir.

[...]

remaining aropertylocated. Detals of encumbrances over the property. as known o e secured credior, ifany: None. [Physical Possession) 

Union Bandk of india, Maninagar Branch a! Shop o 283, Modi Arcads, Opp Mesinagar Rly Staticn, | M/s Naresh Enterprise (Borrower) Rs. 16,50,878.00 (Rupees Sixteen lacs Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Eight Only) Progerty No. 2: Reserve Price : Rs.6.40,000 [Rupees Six Lakh Forty 
Maninagar, fhmedabad, Contact Person : Mr. Sahil Gupta, Mobiie No. 9099012855 Prop- Mr. Naresh Kumar Purandas Passand a5 on 02.07.2016 and further interast at contraciual rate & cost from 03.07.2016 Thousand only), EMD :

[...]

SR Marp, Anar Complex, Maer Vijay Char Resta, 

Branch Name, Address & Contact No. 

Union Bank of India, Gandh Road, Near Knadia Char Rasta 

Name of the Borrower & Guarantor/s 
Mis. Shilpa Indramohan Mittal (Barrowar), 

Reserve Price and EMD 

Property No. 1: 
Reserve Price : Rs. 42,26,000)- (Rupees Forty-Two Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand anly) 

EMD : 10%: of the Reserve Price mentioned above. 

Wiest : Pari of the highway, Narth - City Sur. No 4040 paiki, South : Qut of the Sur. Na 18 he 

Rs. 22,18,765.50 as (Rupees Twenty Two Lacs Eighteen Thousand Seven Hundrad Sixty 
Dirive-in- Road Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380009 Five and Fifty paisa only) as on 20.04.2021 and further interest at contractual rate & cost